

Name of Vleerli:- Khairia Azam Panchayat Bhawan
TDLankg 181a

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Sri Anus Kumar (Mistry & Co)

DIVISION

Block:- Boikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.D.No- 485

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापिपुस्तक पंजी में मशीन द्वारा
देखिए कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं
जिसे श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बेंकुरपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

02/7/20

कायपालक अभियंता

राज्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रणाली

गोबालगंज-2

02/07/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 485

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह

सहायक अभियंता बेंकुरपुर

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sta Recast Nil					
Name of works - Construction of Road					
from Khairi Ajam Panchayat Bhawan					
To Lanka Belg					
Agency - Bny Kumar					
Agreement No - 80 (SBD) / NMGSY/SC					
			2020	2021	
Date of Start - 15-06-2020					
Date of Completion - 14-06-2021					
Measurement - Nil					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1 Construction of Reference					
Working Benchmark - -					
width / slope no - 29					
1.31 Km @ Rs 10373.61 / Km = Rs 13589.200					
Item 2 Construction of Reference					
Working pillar - -					
width / slope no - 29					
1.31 Km @ Rs 10548.75 / Km = Rs 13819.200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 3</u> clearing and grubbing road land	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 29					
0.39 Hect @ Rs 51133.76/Hect = Rs					19942.00
<u>Item 4</u> construction of embankment with approved material	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 3					
573.00 m ³ @ Rs 174.99/m ³ = Rs					100241.00
<u>Item 5</u> construction of Subgrade 2 earthen shoulders	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 4					
1620.17 m ³ @ Rs 176.58/m ³ = Rs					286090.00
<u>Item 6</u> construction of embankment	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 30					
1336.84 m ³ @ Rs 58.70/m ³ = Rs					78473.00
<u>Item 7</u> Excavation for road way	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 30					
56.95 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ = Rs					4172.00
<u>Item 8</u> Laying border soil layer	---	---	---	---	
wide page no - 30					
720.00 m ³ @ Rs 472.43/m ³ = Rs					340150.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9 Construction of					
granular sub base - - -					
wide base no - 30					
441.00 m ² @ 3502.61/m ² =					Rs 1544651.00
Item 10 Providing and laying					
spreaders & compacting					
stone - - -					
wide base no - 31					
372.12 m ² @ 4338.70/m ² =					Rs 1614591.00
Item 11 Providing and applying					
primer coat - - -					
wide base no - 31					
1325.63 m ² @ 44.84/m ² =					Rs 59508.20
Item 12 Providing and applying					
jack coat - - -					
wide base no - 31					
1325.63 m ² @ 15.26/m ² =					Rs 20229.20
Item 13 Providing, laying					
rolling close graded - - -					
wide base no - 31					
1325.63 m ² @ 233.16/m ² =					Rs 309084.00
Item 14 Construction of un-reinforced					
plain cement - - -					
wide base no - 32					
581.76 m ² @ 7659.94/m ² =					Rs 4456247.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 15</u> Rec H/S grade					
wide page no - 32					✓
2.00 Nos @ Rs 2567.46 / each = Rs 5135.00					
<u>Item 16</u> 200 m Stone					
wide page no - 32					✓
5.00 Nos @ Rs 653.47 / Nos = Rs 3267.00					
<u>Item 17</u> Rec H/S grade					
boundary pillar - - -					
wide page no - 32					✓
26.00 Nos @ Rs 519.66 / Nos = Rs 13511.00					
<u>Item 18</u> Painting two coats					
enclosure - - -					
wide page no - 32					✓
22.32 m ² @ Rs 97.96 / m ² = Rs 2186.00					
<u>Item 19</u> Providing 2 coats of					
Water based Cement - - -					
wide page no - 33					✓
192.00 m ² @ Rs 91.89 / m ² = Rs 17643.00					
<u>Item 20</u> Providing & laying					
of hot applied - - -					
wide page no - 33					✓
262.00 m ² @ Rs 742.79 / m ² = Rs 194611.00					
<u>Item 21</u> Providing mens letter					
& figure - - -					
wide page no - 33					✓
44 / cmt @ Rs 0.52 / cmt = Rs 23.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Jan 22 Providing and fixing of typical NMC & y airformator board - -	-	-	-	-	
wide page no - 33					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 11611.11 / each = Rs 46444.00					
Jan 23 Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised - -					
wide page no - 33					
① 600mm square glass - -					
8.00 Nos @ Rs 3590.29 / Nos = Rs 28722.00					
(1) 600mm circular					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 4704.92 / Nos = Rs 28229.52					
(1 1/2) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 4229.95 / each = Rs 8460.00					
Jan 29 (1) 900mm sides - -					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 8186.80 / each = Rs 16374.00					
					Rs 9226588.00
less for below 10% = (1) Rs 922659.00					
					Rs 8303929.00
Add G.S.T - 12%.					Rs 996471.00
Add Cess 1%.					Rs 83039.00
					Rs 9383439.00
less for previous payment - Rs 9267851.00					
					Rs 115588.00
<i>(P) 24/12/21</i>					
<i>24/12/21</i>					
<i>24/12/21</i>					